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LAP RECORDS

Class

125cc

Moto 3

Moto 450
250cc
Supersport 400
Supertwin
Supersport
Superbike
Senior Support
Junior Support
Classic 1000cc
Classic 500cc
Classic 350cc
Classic 250cc

Orritor Circuit 2.1 miles

\ McAdoo
Bends
Craigmount
Start/Finish

Gortin

‘ Corner =

\ Braeside
Rider Machine m s
William Dunlop Honda 1 34.755
Barry Davidson Honda 250 1 39.075
Ryan Farquhar Kawasaki 1 35.432
William Dunlop Honda 1 29.658
Alastair Haworth Yamaha 1 35.794
Ryan Farquhar Kawasaki 1 30.636
Michael Dunlop Yamaha 1 24.783
Michael Dunlop Honda 1 22.641
Gary Robinson Yamaha 600 1 29.956
Mark Hanna Honda 250 1 33.788
Wattie Brown Norton 920 1 40.273
Neill McWhirter Norton 1 41.491
Paul Coward Honda 1 43.421
Geoff McMullan Suzuki 1 47.294

MOST WINS at COOKSTOWN 100

Ryan Farquhar
Ray McCullough
Joey Dunlop
Robert Dunlop
Phillip McCallen
William Dunlop
Courtney Junk
Mervyn Elwood
Michael Dunlop
Noel Hudson
Bill Swallow
Darran Lindsay

26 1996 - 12
14 1967 - 79
11 1977 - 98
11 1985 - 08
10 1987 - 96
9 2006 - 13
8 1974 - 83
8 1987 - 97
8 2006 - 14
7 1975 - 95
7 1987 - 00
7 2000 - 05

Orritor

Crossroads

mph

79.785
76.306
79.219
84.320
78.919
83.411
89.169
91.480
84.041
80.607
75.394
74.489
73.099
70.461

Year
2010
2012
2012
2009
2013
2012
2011
2013
2007
2013
2006
2010
2004
2006

MOST WINS AT ALL IRISH ROAD RACE MEETINGS (after Killalane 2014)

1. Ryan Farquhar 201 1995-14
2. Joey Dunlop 156 1971-00
3. Robert Dunlop 135 1980-08
4. Ray McCullough 109 1960-82
Phillip McCallen 109 1987-99

6. William Dunlop 99 2005-14
7. Michael Dunlop 88 2006-14
8. Brian Reid 78 1980-94
9. Darran Lindsay 74 1999-06
10. James Courtney 66 1992-99



KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT
Group A Qualifying
Friday, 24 April 2015

————————— BestLap = -----------
Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Time Behind Speed On Lap
Qualifying Classification
1 SSPR 6 Wiliam DUNLOP Yamaha - CD-IC Racing 1:26.691 87.206 5 5
2 SSPR 86 Derek McGEE Honda - Wilson Craig Racing 1:27.436 0.745  86.463 5 5
3 SSPR 44 Jamie HAMILTON Honda - Cookstown BE Racing 1:27.604 0.913  86.297 5 5
4 SSPR 2 Dean HARRISON Yamaha - Mar-Train Racing 1:28.153 1.462  85.760 4 5
5 SSPR 52 James COWTON Honda - DTR 1:28.621 1.930 85.307 3 5
6 SSPR 22 Paul JORDAN Honda - Moira MRC 1:29.160 2469 84.791 5 5
7 SSPR 65 Michael SWEENEY Yamaha - Tracblast 1:29.532 2.841  84.439 4 5
8 SSPR 96 Andy FARRELL Yamaha - NZK 1:30.315 3.624 83.707 5 5
9 SSPR 97 Seamus ELLIOTT Yamaha 1:30.419 3.728 83.611 4 5
10 SSPR 71 Davy MORGAN Yamaha - Magic Bullet 1:31.932 5.241  82.235 5 5
11 SSPR 78 Dean CAMPBELL Suzuki 1:32.112 5.421 82.074 5 5
12 SSPR 111 Brian McCORMACK Honda - TAG Racing 1:32.328 5.637 81.882 5 5
13 SSPR 61 John WALSH Yamaha - O'D Racing 1:32.341 5.650 81.870 4 4
14 SSPR 34 Colin STEPHENSON Yamaha - CS Tuning 1:32.504 5.813 81.726 5 5
15 SSPR 5 Thomas MAXWELL Yamaha 1:32.951 6.260 81.333 4 5
16 SSPR 26 Dennis BOOTH Yamaha 1:33.656 6.965 80.721 5 5
17 SSPR 109 Neil KERNOHAN Yamaha - Logan Racing 1:34.733 8.042  79.803 4 5
18 SSPR 29 Richard McLOUGHLIN Honda 1:34.898 8.207  79.664 5 5
19 SSPR 10 Andy LAWSON Kawasaki - Shirlaw's Motorcycles 1:35.288 8.597  79.338 2 2
20 SSPR 23 Michal DOKOUPIL Yamaha - Das Trans 1:35.643 8.952  79.044 5 5
21 SSPR 80 Phill ARCHER Yamaha 1:35.824 9.133  78.895 5 5
22 SSPR 69 Derek WILSON Suzuki - Heads Up 1:44.084 17.393 72.634 5 5
23 SSPR 41 Ben REA Suzuki - Rea Racing 2:23.361 56.670 52.734 1 1
No 86 Transponder Not Working
Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject to completion of technical inspections & the time limit for protests Pagel/ 1

Circuit Orritor
Length(miles)  2.1000
Weather Cloudy
Track Dry
MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing
powered by
e-Laps liming software

www.elaps-timing.com

Signed

Chief Timekeeper

Issued At:

254

'WHEEL MOTORSPORT
STEERING GROUP LTD.

16:31

¢ nitec

Organising Club

Cookstown & District
MCC

@O SAFETY
* QUALITY




KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT

Group A Qualifying
Friday, 24 April 2015
DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification

Position
1 _] 6 william DUNLOP
SSPR Behind
Best Time 1:26.691 Best Speed 87.206 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:08.742 2:08.742 58.722
2 3:41.364 1:32.622 81.622
3 5:10.132 1:28.768 85.166
4 6:37.139 1:27.007 86.890
5 8:03.830 1:26.691 87.206
2 | 86 Derek McGEE
SSPR Behind 0.745
Best Time 1:27.436 Best Speed 86.463 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:06.001 2:06.001 60.000
2 3:36.299 1:30.298 83.723
3 5:07.938 1:31.639 82.498
4 6:35.862 1:27.924 85.983
5 8:03.298 1:27.436 86.463
3 ] 44 Jamie HAMILTON
SSPR Behind 0.913
Best Time 1:27.604 Best Speed 86.297 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:06.854 2:06.854 59.596
2 3:36.476 1:29.622 84.354
3 5:07.018 1:30.542 83.497
4 6:35.381 1:28.363 85.556
5 8:02.985 1:27.604 86.297
4 | 2 Dean HARRISON
SSPR Behind 1.462
Best Time 1:28.153 Best Speed 85.760 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 1:58.768 1:58.768 63.654
2 3:28.736 1:29.968 84.030
3 4:58.114 1:29.378 84.585
4 6:26.267 1:28.153 85.760
5 7:55.208 1:28.941 85.000
MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing . . . &
powered by

3 e-Laps liming software
www.elaps-timing.com

. . . WHEEL MOTORSPORT
STEERING GROUP LTD.

|Qualifying Classification

Position
5> ] 52 James COWTON
SSPR Behind 1.930
Best Time 1:28.621 Best Speed 85.307 On 3 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:15.058 2:15.058 55.976
2 3:47.058 1:32.000 82.174
3 5:15.679 1:28.621 85.307
4 6:45.260 1:29.581 84.393
5 8:14.909 1:29.649 84.329
6__] 22 Paul JORDAN
SSPR Behind 2.469
Best Time 1:29.160 Best Speed 84791 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:14.469 2:14.469 56.221
2 3:46.669 1:32.200 81.996
3 5:18.585 1:31.916 82.249
4 6:48.995 1:30.410 83.619
5 8:18.155 1:29.160 84.791
7 __] 65 Michael SWEENEY
SSPR Behind 2.841
Best Time 1:29.532 Best Speed 84.439 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:12.418 2:12.418 57.092
2 3:145.110 1:32.692 81.560
3 5:15.532 1:30.422 83.608
4 6:45.064 1:29.532 84.439
5 8:14.762 1:29.698 84.283
8 | 96 Andy FARRELL
SSPR Behind 3.624
Best Time 1:30.315 Best Speed 83.707 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:18.684 2:18.684 54,512
2 3:50.634 1:31.950 82.219
3 5:21.468 1:30.834 83.229
4 6:57.282 1:35.814 78.903
5 8:27.597 1:30.315 83.707

SHEQ point.com
Page 1/ 3




KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT

Group A Qualifying
Friday, 24 April 2015
DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification

Position
9 ] 97 Seamus ELLIOTT
SSPR Behind 3.728
Best Time 1:30.419 Best Speed 83.611 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:10.000 2:10.000 58.154
2 3:42.345 1:32.345 81.867
3 5:13.179 1:30.834 83.229
4 6:43.598 1:30.419 83.611
5 8:14.386 1:30.788 83.271
10 | 71 Davy MORGAN
SSPR Behind 5.241
Best Time 1:31.932 Best Speed 82235 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:18.520 2:18.520 54.577
2 3:54.128 1:35.608 79.073
3 5:27.354 1:33.226 81.093
4 7:00.204 1:32.850 81.422
5 8:32.136 1:31.932 82.235
11 ] 78 Dean CAMPBELL
SSPR Behind 5.421
Best Time 1:32.112 Best Speed 82.074 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:20.419 2:20.419 53.839
2 3:54.431 1:34.012 80.415
3 5:28.467 1:34.036 80.395
4 7:01.418 1:32.951 81.333
5 8:33.530 1:32.112 82.074
12 ] 111 Brian McCORMACK
SSPR Behind 5.637
Best Time 1:32.328 Best Speed 81882 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:09.686 2:09.686 58.295
2 3:44.933 1:35.247 79.373
3 5:18.280 1:33.347 80.988
4 6:50.958 1:32.678 81.573
5 8:23.286 1:32.328 81.882
MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing . . . &
powered by

3 e-Laps liming software
www.elaps-timing.com

. . . WHEEL MOTORSPORT
STEERING GROUP LTD.

|Qualifying Classification

Position
13 ]| 61 John WALSH
SSPR Behind 5.650
Best Time 1:32.341 Best Speed 81.870 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:46.136 2:46.136 45.505
2 4:28.340 1:42.204 73.970
3 6:25.330 1:56.990 64.621
4 7:57.671 1:32.341 81.870
_14 | 34 Colin STEPHENSON
SSPR Behind 5.813
Best Time 1:32.504 Best Speed 81726 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:15.024 2:15.024 55.990
2 3:50.367 1:35.343 79.293
3 5:23.742 1:33.375 80.964
4 6:57.185 1:33.443 80.905
5 8:29.689 1:32.504 81.726
15 ] 5 Thomas MAXWELL
SSPR Behind 6.260
Best Time 1:32.951 Best Speed 81.3330On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:13.358 2:13.358 56.690
2 3:47.926 1:34.568 79.942
3 5:21.299 1:33.373 80.966
4 6:54.250 1:32.951 81.333
5 8:27.388 1:33.138 81.170
16 ]| 26 Dennis BOOTH
SSPR Behind 6.965
Best Time 1:33.656 Best Speed 80.721 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:32.203 2:32.203 49.671
2 4:09.401 1:37.198 77.779
3 5:49.590 1:40.189 75.457
4 7:24.422 1:34.832 79.720
5 8:58.078 1:33.656 80.721

SHEQ point.com
Page 2/ 3




KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT

Group A Qualifying
Friday, 24 April 2015
DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification
Position
17 ] 109 Neil KERNOHAN

SSPR Behind 8.042
Best Time 1:34.733 Best Speed 79.803 On 4 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:22.970 2:22.970 52.878
2 4:01.870 1:38.900 76.441
3 5:39.040 1:37.170 77.802
4 7:13.773 1:34.733 79.803
5 8:49.158 1:35.385 79.258
18 ]| 29 Richard McCLOUGHLIN
SSPR Behind 8.207

Best Time 1:34.898 Best Speed 79.664 On 5 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:30.538 2:30.538 50.220
2 4:08.498 1:37.960 77.174
3 5:57.119 1:48.621 69.600
4 7:32.699 1:35.580 79.096
5 9:07.597 1:34.898 79.664
19 ] 10 Andy LAWSON
SSPR Behind 8.597

Best Time 1:35.288 Best Speed 79.338 On 2 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:11.744 2:11.744 57.384
2 3:47.032 1:35.288 79.338
20 ] 23 Michal DOKOUPIL
SSPR Behind 8.952

Best Time  1:35.643 Best Speed 79.044 On 5 Gp

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:32514 2:32.514 49.569
2 4:10.146 1:37.632 77.434
3 5:59.205 1:49.059 69.320
4 7:34.904 1:35.699 78.998
5 9:10.547 1:35.643 79.044

MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing . . . &
powered by
&’ e-Laps timing software . . . WHEEL MOTORSPORT
STEERING GROUP LTD,

.elaps-timing.com

|Qualifying Classification

Position

21 | 80 Phill ARCHER

SSPR
Best Time  1:35.824 Best Speed

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time
1 2:20.169 2:20.169
2 3:58.068 1:37.899
3 5:35.122 1:37.054
4 7:12.516 1:37.394
5 8:48.340 1:35.824

78.895 On

Behind

9.133

5 Gp

Lap Speed

53.935
77.222
77.895
77.623
78.895

22 ] 69 Derek WILSON

SSPR
Best Time  1:44.084 Best Speed

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time
1 2:33.825 2:33.825
2 4:20.925 1:47.100
3 6:06.108 1:45.183
4 7:50.549 1:44.441
5 9:34.633 1:44.084
23 | 41 Ben REA
SSPR

Best Time  2:23.361 Best Speed

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time
1 2:23.361 2:23.361

¢ nitec

Behind

72.634 On

17.393

5 Gp

Lap Speed

49.147
70.588
71.875
72.385
72.634

Behind
52.734 On

56.670
1 Gp

Lap Speed

52.734

SHEQ

@- SAFETY
* HEALT
* QUA

peint.com
Page 3/ 3



KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT
Group B Qualifying
Friday, 24 April 2015

--------- BestLap = -----------
Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Time Behind Speed On Lap
Qualifying Classification
1 SSPR 3 Michael DUNLOP Yamaha - MD Racing 1:27.737 86.167 5 5
2 SSPR 82 Derek SHEILS Kawasaki - BikeBitsNI Racing 1:29.631 1.894 84.346 3 6
3 SSPR 91 James NEESOM Kawasaki 1:31.453 3.716 82665 5 5
4 SSPR 73 James KELLY Yamaha 1:31.745 4.008 82.402 5 6
5 SSPR 24 Graham KENNEDY Yamaha - Patsy Kennedy 1:33.011 5.274  81.281 4 6
6 SSPR 68 Gareth EVANS Suzuki - Joe Evans Garage 1:34.285 6.548  80.182 4 6
7 SSPR 143 Joe NEWBOULD Kawasaki 1:34.705 6.968 79.827 5 5
8 SSPR 16 Sam WILSON Kawasaki 1:36.464 8.727 78.371 2 3
9 SSPR 43 Stephen DEGNAN Suzuki 1:37.320 9.583 77.682 4 5
10 SSPR 4 Andrew SELLARS Suzuki 1:37.912 10.175 77212 5 5
11 SSPR 38 Derek WILKIE Triumph 675 1:37.990 10.253 77.151 4 5
12 SSPR 164 Stephen TOBIN Yamaha 1:39.154 11.417 76.245 4 5
13 SSPR 126 Christopher WATSON Kawasaki 1:40.183 12.446 75462 3 5
14 SSPR 14 Rodney LITTLE Yamaha 1:41.200 13.463 74704 4 5
15 SSPR 60 George SCOTT Honda 1:42.813 15.076  73.532 5 5
16 SSPR 176 James CHRISTIE Yamaha - Team JCR 1:47.524 19.787 70310 4 5
Provisional result to be confirmed by the Stewards of the Meeting subject to completion of technical inspections & the time limit for protests Pagel/ 1
Circuit Orritor Signed Organising Club Cookstown & District
Length(miles)  2.1000 MCC
Weather Sunny, °C, %RH Chief Timekeeper
Track Dry, °C Issued At: 16:53
MCUI Ulster -
Centre Timlng . . . & n’ ec i UAL il
L RONMENI
po by 2 4 s
e-Laps liming software . . . WHEEL MOTORSPORT — ® QUALITY
www.elaps-timing.com STEERING GROUPLTD: |EQ point.com




KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT

Group B Qualifying
Friday, 24 April 2015
DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification

Position

——

SSPR

Best Time 1:27.

Lap Elapsed Time

2:48.811
4:28.689
6:12.909
7:41.688
9:09.425

g h w N P

2 | 82 Derek SHEILS

SSPR
Best Time 1:29

Lap Elapsed Time

1:47.787
3:21.447
4:51.078
6:20.756
7:59.142
10:02.289

D U~ W NP

3 | 91 James NEESOM

SSPR

Best Time

Lap Elapsed Time

2:28.763
4:03.510
5:35.686
7:08.714
8:40.167

g b~ W N P

A4 | 73 James KELLY

SSPR

Best Time

Lap Elapsed Time

1:50.604
3:27.427
4:59.318
6:31.165
8:02.910
10:08.274

D U~ W NP

737 Best Speed

Lap Time
2:48.811
1:39.878
1:44.220
1:28.779
1:27.737

.631 Best Speed

Lap Time
1:47.787
1:33.660
1:29.631
1:29.678
1:38.386
2:03.147

1:31.453 Best Speed

Lap Time
2:28.763
1:34.747
1:32.176
1:33.028
1:31.453

1:31.745 Best Speed

Lap Time
1:50.604
1:36.823
1:31.891
1:31.847
1:31.745
2:05.364

MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing
powered by

e-Laps liming software

www.elaps-timing.com

3 Michael DUNLOP

Behind

86.167 On 5 Gp

Lap Speed
44.784
75.692
72.539
85.155
86.167

Behind 1.894

84346 On 3 Gp

Lap Speed
70.138
80.717
84.346
84.302
76.840
61.390

Behind 3.716

82.665 On 5 Gp

Lap Speed
50.819
79.791
82.017
81.266
82.665

Behind 4.008

82.402 On 5 Gp

Lap Speed
68.352
78.081
82.271
82.311
82.402
60.304

000
oo il

|Qualifying Classification

Position

5> ] 24 Graham KENNEDY

SSPR

Best Time

Lap Elapsed Time

1:56.552
3:33.424
5:06.538
6:39.549
8:12.899
10:16.550

o o~ W NP

_6_] 68 Gareth EVANS

SSPR

Best Time

Lap Elapsed Time

2:00.393
3:38.856
5:14.000
6:48.285
8:23.148
10:19.977

o g W NP

7__] 143 Joe NEWBOULD

SSPR

Best Time

Lap Elapsed Time

2:26.124
4:03.287
5:42.543
7:17.515
8:52.220

a » W N P

8 ] 16 Sam WILSON

SSPR

Best Time

Lap Elapsed Time
1 1:52.417
2 3:28.881
3 5:24.237

1:33.011 Best Speed

Lap Time
1:56.552
1:36.872
1:33.114
1:33.011
1:33.350
2:03.651

1:34.285 Best Speed

Lap Time
2:00.393
1:38.463
1:35.144
1:34.285
1:34.863
1:56.829

1:34.705 Best Speed

Lap Time
2:26.124
1:37.163
1:39.256
1:34.972
1:34.705

1:36.464 Best Speed

Lap Time
1:52.417
1:36.464
1:55.356

Behind 5.274
81.281 On 4 Gp

Lap Speed
64.864
78.041
81.191
81.281
80.986
61.140

Behind 6.548
80.182 On 4 Gp

Lap Speed
62.794
76.780
79.459
80.182
79.694
64.710

Behind 6.968
79.827 On 5 Gp

Lap Speed
51.737
77.807
76.167
79.602
79.827

Behind 8.727
78.371 On 2 Gp

Lap Speed
67.250
78.371
65.536

SHEQ peint.com

Page 1/ 2



KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT

Group B Qualifying
Friday, 24 April 2015
DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification

Position
9 __] 43 Stephen DEGNAN
SSPR Behind 9.583
Best Time 1:37.320 Best Speed 77682 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:16.335 2:16.335 55.452
2 3:56.954 1:40.619 75.135
3 5:35.119 1:38.165 77.013
4 7:12.439 1:37.320 77.682
5 8:49.842 1:37.403 77.616
10 | 4 Andrew SELLARS
SSPR Behind 10.175
Best Time 1:37.912 Best Speed 77212 On 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:09.264 2:09.264 58.485
2 3:50.874 1:41.610 74.402
3 5:31.018 1:40.144 75.491
4 7:10.098 1:39.080 76.302
5 8:48.010 1:37.912 77.212
11 ]| 38 Derek WILKIE
SSPR Behind 10.253
Best Time 1:37.990 Best Speed 77.151 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 222514 2:22.514 53.047
2 4:03.058 1:40.544 75.191
3 5:45.257 1:42.199 73.973
4 7:23.247 1:37.990 77.151
5 9:01.834 1:38.587 76.684
12 | 164 Stephen TOBIN
SSPR Behind 11.417
Best Time 1:39.154 Best Speed 76.245 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:25.951 2:25.951 51.798
2 4:08.469 1:42.518 73.743
3 5:48.694 1:40.225 75.430
4 7:27.848 1:39.154 76.245
5 9:07.562 1:39.714 75.817
MCUI Ulster
Centre Timing . . . &
powered by

e-Laps liming software

www.elaps-timing.com

. . . WHEEL MOTORSPORT
STEERING GROUP LTD.

|Qualifying Classification

Position
13 ] 126 Christopher WATSON
SSPR Behind 12.446
Best Time 1:40.183 Best Speed 75.462 On 3 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:24.609 2:24.609 52.279
2 4:05.591 1:40.982 74.865
3 5145774 1:40.183 75.462
4 7:26.632 1:40.858 74.957
5 9:07.160 1:40.528 75.203
14 | 14 Rodney LITTLE
SSPR Behind 13.463
Best Time 1:41.200 Best Speed 74704 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:20.169 2:20.169 53.935
2 4:02.548 1:42.379 73.843
3 5:44.981 1:42.433 73.804
4 7:26.181 1:41.200 74.704
5 9:09.366 1:43.185 73.266
15 ] 60 George SCOTT
SSPR Behind 15.076
Best Time 1:42.813 Best Speed 73532 0n 5 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:44.341 2:44.341 46.002
2 4:32.100 1:47.759 70.157
3 6:15.480 1:43.380 73.128
4 7:58.831 1:43.351 73.149
5 9:41.644 1:42.813 73.532
16 ] 176 James CHRISTIE
SSPR Behind 19.787
Best Time 1:47.524 Best Speed 70.310 On 4 Gp
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 2:25.860 2:25.860 51.831
2 4:14.817 1:48.957 69.385
3 6:02.535 1:47.718 70.183
4 7:50.059 1:47.524 70.310
5 9:39.926 1:49.867 68.810

SHEQ point.com
Page 2/ 2



KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT
Combined Qualifying

Overall Best Time / Speed /

Pos Class No Name Session A Session B Session C Session D Total Qual Laps

1 SSPR 6 William DUNLOP 1:26.691 | - e e 1:26.691 87.206
2 SSPR 86 Derek McGEE 1:.27.436 | - e e 1:27.436 86.463
3 SSPR 44 Jamie HAMILTON 1.27.604 | - e e 1:27.604 86.297
4 SSPR 3 Michael DUNLOP  —oeeee 1:27.737 | | e 1:27.737 86.167
5 SSPR 2 Dean HARRISON 1:28.153 | - e e 1:28.153 85.760
6 SSPR 52 James COWTON 1.28.621 | - e e 1:28.621 85.307
7 SSPR 22 Paul JORDAN 1:29.160 @ - e e 1:29.160 84.791
8 SSPR 65 Michael SWEENEY 1:29532 | - e e 1:29.532 84.439
9 SSPR 82 Derek SHEILS - 1:29.631 @ - e 1:29.631 84.346
10 SSPR 96 Andy FARRELL 1:30.315 | - e e 1:30.315 83.707
11 SSPR 97 Seamus ELLIOTT 1:30.419 | - e e 1:30.419 83.611
12 SSPR 91 James NEESOM - 1:31.453 - e 1:31.453 82.665
13 SSPR 73 James KELLY e 1:31.745 - e 1:31.745 82.402
14 SSPR 71 Davy MORGAN 1:31.932 | - e e 1:31.932 82.235
15 SSPR 78 Dean CAMPBELL 1:32.112 | - e e 1:32.112 82.074
16 SSPR 111 Brian McCORMACK 1:32.328 | - e e 1:32.328 81.882
17 SSPR 61 John WALSH 1:32.341 | - e e 1:32.341 81.870
18 SSPR 34 Colin STEPHENSON 1:32504 | - e e 1:32.504 81.726
19 SSPR 5 Thomas MAXWELL 1:32951 | - e e 1:32.951 81.333
20 SSPR 24 Graham KENNEDY - 1:33.011 @ - s 1:33.011 81.281
21 SSPR 26 Dennis BOOTH 1:33.656 | - e e 1:33.656 80.721
22 SSPR 68 Gareth EVANS - 1:34.285 - e 1:34.285 80.182
23 SSPR 143 Joe NEWBOULD - 1:34.705 - e 1:34.705 79.827
24 SSPR 109 Neil KERNOHAN 1:34.733 | - e e 1:34.733 79.803
25 SSPR 29 Richard McLOUGHLIN 1:34898 | - e e 1:34.898 79.664
26 SSPR 10 Andy LAWSON 1:.35.288 | - e e 1:35.288 79.338
27 SSPR 23 Michal DOKOUPIL 1:.35.643 | - e e 1:35.643 79.044
28 SSPR 80 Phill ARCHER 1:35.824 | e e 1:35.824 78.895
29 SSPR 16 Sam WILSON - 1:36.464 - - 1:36.464 78.371
30 SSPR 43 Stephen DEGNAN oo 1:37.320 - s 1:37.320 77.682
31 SSPR 4 Andrew SELLARS - 1:37.912 | | e 1:37.912 77.212
32 SSPR 38 Derek WILKIE - 1:37.990 - e 1:37.990 77.151
33 SSPR 164 Stephen TOBIN - 1:39.154 - e 1:39.154 76.245
34 SSPR 126 Christopher WATSON =~ - 1:40.183 - | eeeee 1:40.183 75.462
35 SSPR 14 Rodney LITTLE ~ —eee- 1:41.200 - e 1:41.200 74.704
36 SSPR 60 George SCOTT  —mmme 1:42.813 - e 1:42.813 73.532
37 SSPR 69 Derek WILSON 1:.44.084 | - e e 1:44.084 72.634
38 SSPR 176 James CHRISTIE =~ - 1:47524 - e 1:47.524 70.310
39 SSPR 41 Ben REA 2:23.361 - e e 2:23.361 52.734
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KDM HIRE COOKSTOWN 100

SUPERSPORT
Race 4 - Braeside Bar & Restaurant Invitation
Saturday, 25 April 2015

------ Best Lap-------

Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Gp Lap Total Time Behind Speed Time Spegd On
Race Classification
